Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Recessed Remodel LED Downlight CCT Select 6”RJL625
FEATURES
The RJL Quick Fit downlight combines a residential remodel can
plus a trim in one fixture. The driver and junction box are integral
to the fixture and the Quick Fit does not require a recessed housing
for installation, making it ideal for applications where ceiling or top

any lamp type on your
existing fixture.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
RL427-650L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-CL-WH TEST NO.: EL111742
INPUT WATTS: 10.4                 LUMENS: 767                  CRI: 85+ EFFICACY: 74 CCT: 3000K SPACING CRITERIA: 1.32
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 35.34
10-20 103.33
20-30 160.15
30-40 187.10
40-50 159.55
50-60 89.16
60-70 28.56
70-80 4.13
80-90 0.10
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle
in
Degrees
Average
0º
Average
45º
Average
90º
45 16293 15475 16104
55 10054 8241 8261
65 4582 3288 2372
75 119 787 95
85 0 0 50
0 372.45
5 370.21
15 365.72
25 343.71
35 291.92
45 210.35
55 105.29
65 35.36
75 0.56
85 0.00
90 0.00
RC 80% 70% 50% 30% 10% 0%
RW 70% 50% 30% 10% 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 0%
0 137 137 137 137 134 134 134 134 128 128 128 122 122 122 117 117 117 115
1 128 124 121 117 125 122 118 116 117 114 112 113 111 109 109 107 105 103
2 119 112 106 101 117 110 104 100 106 101 97 103 99 95 99 96 93 91
3 111 101 93 87 108 99 92 87 96 90 85 93 88 84 90 86 83 80
4 103 91 83 77 100 90 82 76 87 80 75 85 79 74 82 77 73 71
5 95 83 74 68 93 82 73 67 79 72 67 77 71 66 75 70 65 63
6 89 75 67 60 87 74 66 60 73 65 59 71 64 59 69 63 59 56